General information about company

Scrip code 509051

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE300B01022

Name of the company

Indian Infotech & Software Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 34 0.85
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 34 0.85
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 34 0.85
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 34 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 34 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as a % | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of total no. of shares | securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. OF paid up equity |paid-up |underlying shares held (calculated as per
0 ?ﬁa)‘reh"lder zg?;eh"lde“ sharesheld ~ |equity | Depository | (VI)=(IV)+ | SCRR, 1957) (viiry | o Of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(Iv) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) As a% of Class % of
held (V) (A+B+C2) Class eg: X egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 122281178 122281178 12.16 122281178 122281178 | 12.16
Group
(B) Public 256188 883308322 883308322 87.84 883308322 883308322 | 87.84
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 256192 1005589500 1005589500 100 1005589500 1005589500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , TS\I;lmeer of
No. Of asa% Number of | 02 or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming fu“f Locked in gthefw ise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | SOnversiono shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A -
(1) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share o Asa%
securities . and No. Of . - % of form (XIV) - ~ -
) (Xi) Warsnts capital) XD=  |No. | total | No. of total Sub Sub Sub
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12.16 122281178
Group
(B) Public 87.84 870796810 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 993077988 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding as a | of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly |shares Total nos. % of total no. of
sory : paid up paid-up |underlying | shares held shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders ity sh . : _ a% of
Sharcholders () | (TIT) equity shares | equity Depo_snory (VII) = IV)+ [ as per SCRR,
held (IV) shares | Receipts V)+ (VD) 1957) (VII) As a Class TOt?l
held (V) | (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | Class eg: X % | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Any Other 4 122281178 122281178 | 12.16 122281178 122281178 | 12.16
(specify)
(Sl“)b'T‘“al (A) 4 122281178 122281178 | 12.16 122281178 122281178 | 12.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 122281178 122281178 | 12.16 122281178 122281178 | 12.16
Promoter Group
(A)=AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 36510 36510 0 36510 36510 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 36510 36510 0 36510 36510 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 254479 571868697 571868697 56.87 571868697 571868697 | 56.87
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 5 5 202685307 202685307 | 20.16 202685307 202685307 |20.16
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(O] Indians (NRIs) |17 36991879 36991879 3.68 36991879 36991879 | 3.68
0 20‘1‘63 187 56448109 56448109 5.61 56448109 56448109 |5.61
orporate
(m) Any Other 669 15277820 15277820 | 1.52 15277820 15277820 | 1.52
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 256187 883271812 883271812 87.84 883271812 883271812 | 87.84
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 256188 883308322 883308322 87.84 883308322 883308322 | 87.84
2)+(B)3)*+B)
()]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 256192 1005589500 1005589500 | 100 1005589500 1005589500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 256192 1005589500 1005589500 | 100 1005589500 1005589500 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberiof pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . L equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . L held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmatena’ize
iti i i i - f total $a o form(XIV)  ISub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | OrolL\o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares c_ategory c§teg0ry c_e}?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ii) (iii)
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 12.16 122281178
(Slu)b'TOtal @A) 12.16 122281178
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
12.16 122281178
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MA@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 0 0 0 0
@
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 56.87 567073195 0 0 0
(h) 20.16 197330307 0 0 0
i) 3.68 36991879 0 0 0
1) 5.61 56248609 0 0 0
(m) 1.52 13152820 0 0 0
al)b'T"tal ® 87.84 870796810 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)()+ 87.84 870796810 0 0 0
B2)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 993077988
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 993077988

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHAMAYA FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

JAYANTI PRIME

SOFTWARE ADVISORY
PRIVATE LIMITED

GENEROSITY SHARE
TRADING PRIVATE
LIMITED

DHANVARSHA ADVISORY
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAHCM3999A

AACCI5543N

AAECGA4210F

AADCD9541R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5212720

26405500

32768480

57894478

122281178

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5212720

26405500

32768480

57894478

122281178

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.52

2.63

3.26

5.76

12.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5212720

26405500

32768480

57894478

122281178

Class eg:y

Total

5212720

26405500

32768480

57894478

122281178

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.52

2.63

3.26

5.76

12.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.52

2.63

3.26

5.76

12.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5212720

26405500

32768480

57894478

122281178

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RUPAL PRATEEK KUMAR

PRATEEK KUMAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ARNPK9369C

APDPKS8666A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10717500

16431000

27148500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10717500

16431000

27148500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.63

2.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10717500

16431000

27148500

Class eg:y

Total

10717500

16431000

27148500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

1.63

2.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.63

2.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10717500

16431000

27148500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the MANAVIJIT SINGH SANDHU Click here to go back
Shareholders (I) 1ek here 10 go bac
PAN (II) ATMPS9435] Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 22580000 22580000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ |22580000 22580000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.25 2.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 22580000 22580000

Class eg:y

Total 22580000 22580000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.25 2.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.25 2.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22580000 22580000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Trusts

Clearing Members

LLP

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

24

635

669

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

451834

624847

14200139

15277820

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1000

451834

624847

14200139

15277820

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.06

1.41

1.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1000

451834

624847

14200139

15277820

Class eg:y

Total

1000

451834

624847

14200139

15277820

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.06

1.41

1.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.06

1.41

1.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

451834

624847

12075139

13152820




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







